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Questions

Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah

Where is the Warsak Dam located?

When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?

Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?

When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

Which was the established year of the Congress?

Governor General Ghulam Muhammad hailed from which of the following cities?

When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?

When Zulfigar Ali Bhutto was hanged?
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Answers Choice

A. Allama Igbal

B. Maulana Mazhar uddin
. British Government

. None of the above

. Punjab
NWFP

. AJ&amp;K

. Gilgit Agency

. July 17, 1988
. Aug 17, 1888
. Sep 17, 1988
. Oct 17, 1988

. Shuddhi
. Sangthan
. Swarjea

. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983
. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983
July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983
June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983

Dayanand Saraswati
Madan Mohan Malawia
Bai Gangadhar Tilak
Surendra Nath Bannerjie

Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi
Islamabad

Dec 1973
Jan 1974
Feb 1974
None of the above

Dayanand Saraswati
Ambedkar

Moti lal

Karishan Gopal

1870
1875
1885
1890

Sialkot
Peshawar
Lahore
Multan

1955
1972
1979
1985

. Mithi Bai

Shireen Bai

Johan Ara

. Khursheed Begum

1919
1920

1921
1922

April 4 1977
April 4 1978
C. April 4 1979
D. April 4 1980
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Which of the following literary works of Altaf Hussain Hali is about Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan.

The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.

When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?

When the War of independence had ended?

Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:

oow

. Javed Nama
. Saqgi Nama
. Musaddas Hali

.10
.15
.17

. On August 14, 1947
. On August 14, 1948

. On March 23, 1948
. 20 Nov. 1858

. 26 Nov. 1858
. 30 Nov. 1858

. Lord Minto

. Lord Montague



