

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah	A. Allama IqbalB. Maulana Mazhar uddinC. British GovernmentD. None of the above
2	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. AJ&K D. Gilgit Agency
3	When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?	A. July 17, 1988 B. Aug 17, 1888 C. Sep 17, 1988 D. Oct 17, 1988
4	Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?	A. Shuddhi B. Sangthan C. Swarjea
5	When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983 B. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983 C. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983 D. June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983
6	Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Madan Mohan Malawia C. Bai Gangadhar Tilak D. Surendra Nath Bannerjie
7	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
8	The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. Dec 1973 B. Jan 1974 C. Feb 1974 D. None of the above
9	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal
10	Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. 1890
11	Governor General Ghulam Muhammad hailed from which of the following cities?	A. Sialkot B. Peshawar C. Lahore D. Multan
12	When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?	A. 1955 B. 1972 C. 1979 D. 1985
13	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
		A. 1919 B. 1920
14	When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama lqbal in recognition of his literary works?	C. 1921 D. 1922
15	When Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto was hanged?	A. April 4 1977 B. April 4 1978 C. April 4 1979 D. April 4 1980

16	Which of the following literary works of Altaf Hussain Hali is about Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan.	A. Hayat -i- Javed B. Javed Nama C. Saqi Nama D. Musaddas Hali
17	The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.	A. 0 B. 10 C. 15 D. 17
18	When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?	A. On August 14, 1947 B. On August 14, 1948 C. On August 15, 1947 D. On March 23, 1948
19	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
20	Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Birkenhead C. Lord Montague